Cardinal numbers
Name:

Class:

English
No:

Date:

i Select the correct word for the numbers.

[ 11
three thirteen
two twelve
five eleven

530
forty-seven eighty-six five hundred and three
fifty-seven eighty-nine five hundred and thirteen
sixty-seven eighty-eight five hundred and thirty

| 1000 |

one hundred
one thousand

one million

i Match the numbers to the words.

13 =

23+

35+

46~

58+

66 *

794

99 =

= sixty-six

= ninety-nine

= thirteen

= forty-six

= seventy-nine
= twenty-three
= fifty-eight

» thirty-five

3 Write the correct number. Follow the example.

1 one twenty-two one hundred
three thirty-five six hundred
twelve fifty-seven seven hundred
nineteen eighty-four nine hundred

ﬁ Write the correct word for the numbers. Follow the example.

8 63

10 97

15 160 | One hundred and sixty
26 250

40 890
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