ardinal numbers ame:ate:					Class:		English No:
Sele	ct the correct wo	ord for the number	ers.				
2	11	47		89	530		1000
three	thirteen	teen forty-seven		ty-six	five hundred and three		one hundred
two	twelve	fifty-seven	eight	y-nine	five hundred and thirteen		one thousand
five	eleven	sixty-seven	eight	ighty-eight five hundred and thirty		nirty	one million
Mat	ch the numbers	to the words.					
	13 •			• sixty-si	x		
	23 -			• ninety-	nine		
35				• thirtee	n		
	46 •		• forty-six				
	58 •			• sevent	y-nine		40
	66 •			• twenty	-three	20	
	79 •			• fifty-ei	ght	10-	
	99 •		• thirty-five			2 3 3	
Writ	e the correct nu	mber. Follow the	example				
1 o	one		twenty-two			one	hundred
tl	hree		th	hirty-five		six h	undred
t	welve		fi	fty-seven		seve	n hundred
n	nineteen		ei	eighty-four		nine	hundred
Writ	a the correct we	ord for the numbe	ers Follow	w the everne		· · · · ·	
	e the correct wo		201252	w the exampl	C.		
8			63				
.0			97				
.5			160 On	e hundred an	d sixty		
.6			250				